FIRST FLOOR

CONTEMPORARY DINNING
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Please let us know in advance if you have any food allergies or dietary issues.
Chicken, Beef, Pork, Eggs, Milk, Buckwheat, Peanuts, Walnuts, Soybeans, Wheat,
Mackerel, Crab, Shrimp, Squid, Shellfish (including Oysters, Abalone, and Mussels),

Peach, Tomato, Sulfites and Pine nuts can cause allergic symptoms.



< UNLIMITED WINE DINNER >
3 COURSE
SERVICE HOUR 17:30~21:00 (LAST ORDER 20:00)

2 2%, B2t 5|, NAHX & & =2
SABC|A|2 ASO! I -AZHI|OFAl S H[0104
Dill oil, Bella herb, mustard & honey coulis with horseradish

smoked salmon in a Peno-Scandinavian style

Chef's Recommended Cream Soup

ZEeIZ[HHE 252 A1g 2117| S4AH0|2

Premium beef sirloin steak with port wine reduction

mashed potatoes, seasonal hot vegetables

et 22l 65 (22! HO[Z AH[A)

Unlimited wine (Wine table service)

59,000
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< UNLIMITED WINE DINNER >
4 COURSE
SERVICE HOUR 17:30~21:00 (LAST ORDER 20:00)

el 22[H IHE QHE LY, EL|E EOIES 20 B2tE XX
Black olive crumble & basil oil with burrata cheese

Served with bonito herbs

TEESIELPE:

Chef’s Recommended Cream Soup

JHXIO] F|L[O = & 2| RE

Sole Meuniére with Risotto

M 2 215 A17] 2F AF[0]3

2EH A O] ZA, HE H 200

!

Grilled premium beef tenderloin steak

Fond de Veau, mashed potatoes, seasonal hot vegetables

T[St 221 65 (22! HIO[= AfH|2)

Unlimited wine (Wine table service)

69,000



SALAD & SOUP

HL|E 2eft X|= M2 =
Bonito Burrata Cheese Salad

Burrata, Blood Orange, Green Herb Qil, Radish Pickle

X171 A At2 =
Chicken Caesar salad

Romain Lettuce, Chicken breast, Cheese, Bacon

OPEIA "FHEA|L" AT
Wild Mushroom “ Cappuccino” Soup

Cepe Mushroom, Cream, Truffle oil

22,000

22,000

18,000



BURGER & P1ZZA

HAES 2] +XHA 25,000
Firstfloor Handmade Burger

Beef patty, Blue Cheese, Bacon, Caramelized Onion, Tomato, Lettuce

Or2A|2[Et 24,000
Margherita Pizza

Tomato, Basil pesto, Mozzarella cheese, Arugula

=t 25,000
Gorgonzola Pizza

Gorgonzola Picante, Mozzarella, Cheese Dip, Italian Parsely



PASTA & STEAK

oi= MAEHEDIE, 38, 2%, ZH)
Seafood pasta

Seafood(Tomato, Cream, Oil, Rose), Select 1

EYE HA 2| XE
Mushroom Risotto with Truffle oil

3kinds Mushroom, Truffle oil, Cream, Reggiano, Rice

$2% 17| oAAE|0]2
Charcoal- grilled Beef tenderloin steak

Beef Tenderloin, Fond de Veau Reduction, Farms Vegetable

ATJ| XESA AH0|3Z
Crilled Beef Striploin steak

Striploin, Portwine Sauce, Farms Vegetable

+H|= JAH0| AH|O|2
Sous vide Sole fish Steak

Bearnaise Sauce, Arugula, Lemon, Farms Vegetable

28,000

23,000

50,000

43,000

40,000



ORIENTAL

INEAN (A==
Stir-fried Egg Noddle with chicken
Egg noddle, Chicken, Shallot, Vegetable, nuts

S oz BE
Seafood Jjambbong
Spicy Noodle Soup with Assorted Seafood

LtA| 12 & 5t 7| X[ 70|
Nasigoreng&Chicken Satay
Rice, Chicken Satay, Egg, Tomato, Cucumber, Vegetable

23,000

25,000

23,000



A & K| X & AF|E|Z|
Fruit & cheese & charcuterie

Fruit, Cheese, Coldcut 5Kinds

Q=9 HME

Today’s Dessert

DESSERT

Full 50,000
Half 30,000

15,000



SNACK

E24E U5
Crispy Truffle French Fries
Truffle Oil, French Fry, Tomato Salsa

X2 & HAHEFY
Fried Chicken Wing & Potato

Fried Chicken, Potato, Tomato Salsa, Pickle

207| F AH0]12
Beef Chop Steak

Beef tenderloin, Black Pepper, Fond de Veau, Vegetable, Cheese

HE[X|Z & HIE ZEHEAM
Brie & Melon, Prosciutto ham

Brie , Mix Nut, Maple, Honey, Dry Fruit, prosciutto ham

22,000

35,000

45,000

50,000



BEVERAGE

Coffee

O| AZ 2| / Espresso (Single / Double) - Only Hot
OFH|2|Z}= / Americano

|2} / Café Latte

FFEX| = / Cappuccino

Tea

SEAH(HIHTIE, Ft20HY, REAR)

Herb Tea (Peppermint, Chamomile, Jasmine)
SAH (Y223 EUHAE, BT20])

Black Tea (English Breakfast, Earl Grey)

ZrM Kt/ Green Tea

Soft drink
22}, H2E2t, AZ2I0|E / Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite

Ade
XtE, MR T / Grapefruit, Green Grape

Water
Ebib / Sparkling Water
OflH|Q / Evian

Beer
AOHZE / Draft Beer
A, 2EIRE, H|2}, HHE2L0[X

Cass , Kloud, Terra, Budweiser

6,600

6,600

7,700

7,700

7,700

7,700

7,700

5,500

8,800

6,600
6,600

9,900
8,800






