FIRST FLOOR

CONTEMPORARY DINNING

- DINNER -

| 돼지고기 | 국내산, 미국산, 스페인산, 칠레산, 이탈리아산, 네덜란드산

| 닭고기 | 국내산, 브라질산 | 소고기(채끝, 안심) | 호주산 | 소고기(갈비, 등심) | 미국산 | 오징어 | 국내산, 페루산, 태국산 | 주꾸미 | 인도네시아산, 베트남산 | 가리비 | 국내산, 중국산 | 전복 | 국내산 | 문어 | 인도네시아산, 필리핀산 | 두부(콩) | 국내산, 외국산 | 고춧가루 | 국내산, 중국산 | 배추 | 국내산, 중국산

닭고기, 쇠고기, 돼지고기, 난류(가금류), 우유, 메밀, 땅콩, 호두, 대두, 밀, 고등어, 게, 새우, 오징어, 조개류(굴, 전복, 홍합 포함), 복숭아, 토마토, 아황산염, 잣 등은 알러지를 유발할 수 있으며 그 외 알러지가 있는 고객께서는 미리 말씀해주시기 바랍니다.

| 찹쌀 | 국내산

| 쌀 | 국내산

Please let us know in advance if you have any food allergies or dietary issues.

Chicken, Beef, Pork, Eggs, Milk, Buckwheat, Peanuts, Walnuts, Soybeans, Wheat,
Mackerel, Crab, Shrimp, Squid, Shellfish (including Oysters, Abalone, and Mussels),
Peach, Tomato, Sulfites and Pine nuts can cause allergic symptoms.

< UNLIMITED WINE DINNER > 3 COURSE

SERVICE HOUR 17:30~21:00 (LAST ORDER 20:00)

딜 오일, 벨라 허브, 씨겨자 & 꿀 쿨리 홀스래디쉬를 곁들인 페노-스칸디아식 훈제연어 Dill oil, Bella herb, mustard & honey coulis with horseradish smoked salmon in a Peno-Scandinavian style

쉐프추천 크림스프

Chef's Recommended Cream Soup

포트와인 리덕션을 곁들인 최고급 소고기 등심스테이크 매쉬 감자, 제철 더운 야채 Premium beef sirloin steak with port wine reduction mashed potatoes, seasonal hot vegetables

> 무제한 와인 6종 (와인 테이블 서비스) Unlimited wine (Wine table service)

< UNLIMITED WINE DINNER > 4 COURSE

SERVICE HOUR 17:30~21:00 (LAST ORDER 20:00)

블랙 올리브 크럼블 & 바질 오일, 보니또 토마토를 곁들인 부라타 치즈 Black olive crumble & basil oil with burrata cheese Served with bonito herbs

> 쉐프추천 크림스프 Chef's Recommended Cream Soup

가자미 뮈니에르 & 리조또 Sole Meunière with Risotto

그릴에서 구운 최고급 소고기 안심 스테이크 혼드보 소스, 매쉬 감자, 제철 더운야채 Grilled premium beef tenderloin steak Fond de Veau, mashed potatoes, seasonal hot vegetables

> 무제한 와인 6종 (와인 테이블 서비스) Unlimited wine (Wine table service)

SALAD & SOUP

보니또 부라따 치즈 샐러드	22,000
Bonito Burrata Cheese Salad	
Burrata, Blood Orange, Green Herb Oil, Radish Pickle	
치킨 시저 샐러드	22,000
Chicken Caesar salad	
Romain Lettuce, Chicken breast, Cheese, Bacon	
야생버섯 "카푸치노" 스프	18,000
Wild Mushroom " Cappuccino" Soup	
Cepe Mushroom, Cream, Truffle oil	

BURGER & PIZZA

퍼스트플로워 수제버거 25,000
Firstfloor Handmade Burger
Beef patty, Blue Cheese, Bacon, Caramelized Onion, Tomato, Lettuce
마르게리타
Margherita Pizza
Tomato, Basil pesto, Mozzarella cheese, Arugula
고르곤졸라
Gorgonzola Pizza

Gorgonzola Picante, Mozzarella, Cheese Dip, Italian Parsely

PASTA & STEAK

해물 파스타(토마토, 크림, 오일, 로제)	28,000
Seafood pasta	
Seafood(Tomato, Cream, Oil, Rose), Select 1	
트러플 버섯 리조또	23,000
Mushroom Risotto with Truffle oil	
3kinds Mushroom, Truffle oil, Cream, Reggiano, Rice	
숯불향 소고기 안심스테이크	50,000
Charcoal- grilled Beef tenderloin steak	30,000
Beef Tenderloin, Fond de Veau Reduction, Farms Vegetable	
소고기 채끝등심 스테이크	43,000
Grilled Beef Striploin steak	
Striploin, Portwine Sauce, Farms Vegetable	
수비드 가자미 스테이크	40,000
Sous vide Sole fish Steak	
Bearnaise Sauce, Arugula, Lemon, Farms Vegetable	

ORIENTAL

치킨 에그 누들 볶음	23,000
Stir-fried Egg Noddle with chicken	
Egg noddle, Chicken, Shallot, Vegetable, nuts	
특선 해물 짬뽕	25,000
Seafood Jjambbong	
Spicy Noodle Soup with Assorted Seafood	
나시고렝 & 닭고기 꼬치구이	23,000
Nasigoreng&Chicken Satay	
Rice, Chicken Satay, Egg, Tomato, Cucumber, Vegetable	

DESSERT

과일 & 치즈 & 샤퀴테리 Fruit & cheese & charcuterie Fruit, Cheese, Coldcut 5Kinds

Full 50,000

Half 30,000

오늘의 디저트

15,000

Today's Dessert

SNACK

트러플 감자튀김	22,000
Crispy Truffle French Fries	
Truffle Oil, French Fry, Tomato Salsa	
치킨윙 & 감자튀김	35,000
Fried Chicken Wing & Potato	
Fried Chicken, Potato, Tomato Salsa, Pickle	
소고기 찹 스테이크	45,000
Beef Chop Steak	,
Beef tenderloin, Black Pepper, Fond de Veau, Vegetable, Cheese	
브리치즈 & 메론, 프로슈토햄	50,000
Brie & Melon, Prosciutto ham	
Brie , Mix Nut , Maple, Honey, Dry Fruit, prosciutto ham	

BEVERAGE

Coffee	
에스프레소 / Espresso (Single / Double) - Only Hot	6,600
아메리카노 / Americano	6,600
카페라테 / Café Latte	7,700
카푸치노 / Cappuccino	7,700
Tea	
허브차 (페퍼민트, 카모마일, 쟈스민)	7,700
Herb Tea (Peppermint, Chamomile, Jasmine)	
홍차 (잉글리쉬 블랙퍼스트, 얼그레이)	7,700
Black Tea (English Breakfast, Earl Grey)	
작설차 / Green Tea	7,700
Soft drink	
콜라, 제로콜라, 스프라이트 / Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite	5,500
Ade	
자몽, 청포도 / Grapefruit, Green Grape	8,800
Water	
탄산수 / Sparkling Water	6,600
에비앙 / Evian	
olln19 / Exigit	6,600
Beer	
생맥주 / Draft Beer	9,900
카스, 클라우드, 테라, 버드와이저	8,800
Cass , Kloud, Terra, Budweiser	